G-46
G-46
ORIENTAL MOTOR GENERAL CATALOGUE
2017/2018 Page Features G-46 / System Configuration G-47 / General Specifications G-18
AC Input/Long-Life
  MRE Series
 ●For detailed information about regulations and standards, please see the Oriental
Motor website.

⑤ Connection Type H: With Extension Cable
⑥ Reference Number
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③ G: With fi nger guard and installation screws
Not supplied
AC Power Supply
(Main power supply)
 ■Product Line
Size
Power Supply Voltage
VAC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□160 mm - 62 mm thick
Three-Phase 220/230
MRE16-TH2 €110.00 T-MRE16-TH2-G €115.00
MRE16-TBH €147.00 T-MRE16-TBH-G €152.00
Single-Phase 220/230/240
MRE16-EH €110.00 T-MRE16-EH-G €115.00
MRE16-EBH €147.00 T-MRE16-EBH-G €152.00
□180 mm - 90 mm thick
Three-Phase 220/230
MRE18-TH €167.00 T-MRE18-TH-G €176.00
MRE18-TBH €204.00 T-MRE18-TBH-G €213.00
Single-Phase 220/230/240
MRE18-EH €167.00 T-MRE18-EH-G €176.00
MRE18-EBH €204.00 T-MRE18-EBH-G €213.00
□200 mm - 90 mm thick Three-Phase 220/230
MRE20-TH €207.00 T-MRE20-TH-G €217.00
MRE20-TBH €244.00 T-MRE20-TBH-G €254.00
Example of System Confi guration●
Fan
Sold Separately
Finger Guard